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NEW STANDARDS PUBLISHED

December 2023

IS 18538 : Part 8
: 2023

IS 18538 : Part 5
: 2023

3. IS 19041 : 2023

4. IS 19039 : 2023

5. IS 19040 : 2023

6. IS 19042 : 2023

IS/ISO/IEC
7. 14543 : Part 2 :
Sec 1 :2006

GASEOUS HYDROGEN - FUELLING
STATIONS PART 8 FUEL QUALITY MED
CONTROL

GASEOUS HYDROGEN - FUELLING
STATIONS PART 5 DISPENSER MED
HOSES AND HOSE ASSEMBLIES

DESTONER FOR MILLETS -

SPECIFICATION AND TEST CODE 12D

Cleaner Cum Grader for Millets
With Pre-Cleaner - Specification and FAD
Test Code

Millet Dehusker ié%2 Centrifugal
Type ié% Specification And Test FAD
Code

SYMBOLS AND FLOW DIAGRAM
FOR PRIMARY PROCESSING OF FAD
MILLETS

Information Technology Part 2:
Home Electronic Systems (HES)
Architecture Section 1: Introduction
and Device Modularity

LITD

Others

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Product
Specification

Terminology

Others

26-12-2023

26-12-2023

27-12-2023

27-12-2023

27-12-2023

27-12-2023

30-12-2023



https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzAxNzA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzAxNzA%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzAxNjk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzAxNjk%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzAxODY%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzAxODQ%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzAxODU%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzAxODc%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzAwMDc%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzAwMDc%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzAwMDc%3D
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STANDARDS REVISED

IS 2442 : 2023
1. Concurrent : IS 2442 .
1963 (Till : 22-03-2024)

IS 7889 : 2023
2. Concurrent : IS 7889 :
1975 (Till : 22-03-2024)

D.C. Moving Coil

Galvanometers ié'a Product

Specification (First 1D Specification ahieeies

Revision)

Vibration Galvanometers Product

i¢% Specification (First ETD o b 27-12-2023
Specification

Revision)



https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzAyMTc%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzAyMTc%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzAyMTc%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzAxOTE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzAxOTE%3D
https://www.services.bis.gov.in/php/BIS_2.0/bisconnect/standard_review/Standard_review/Isdetails?ID=MzAxOTE%3D
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AMENDMENTS PUBLISHED

S e e RO e e,

No amendments were published in this week
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STANDARDS WITHDRAWN

No standards were withdrawn in this week
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MEETINGS HELD IN IAST WEEK

December 2023

w N

CON NCCl Il N e

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22.

23.
24.

25.

26.
27.
28.

TED 14
MSD 10
SSD 4

MED 29

SSD 15
PCD 21
CED 38
CED 46
MHD 23
SSD 2
LITD 27
MED 3
FAD 27
WRD 15
MSD 15
MSD 15
CHD 26
CHD 30
MED 27
LITD 19
TXD 30

PCD 26

MSD 10
MSD 10

PCD 3

ETD 42
WRD 23
PGD 0

TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting

TC Meeting

TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting

14th Meeting

TC Meeting
TC Meeting

TC Meeting
TC Meeting

Meeting for Finalization of ToR
on Pyrolysis Oil

TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting

26-12-2023 10:30
26-12-2023 14:30
26-12-2023 10:30
S
27-12-2023 14:30
27-12-2023

27-12-2023 11:00
27-12-2023 10:30
27-12-2023 11:00
27-12-2023 11:30
27-12-2023 15:00
27-12-2023 14:30
27-12-2023 14:30
27-12-2023 16:00
28-12-2023 15:00
28-12-2023 15:00
28-12-2023 10:30
28-12-2023 14:30
28-12-2023 10:30
28-12-2023

28-12-2023

28-12-2023

28-12-2023 14:30
28-12-2023 16:00
28-12-2023 14:30
29-12-2023 11:00
29-12-2023 11:00
29-12-2023 10:00

BIS, Manak bhawan

Research Development
Centre For Bicycle and
Sewing Machines,
Address: B-38-39,
Phase-V, Focal Point

BIS HQ
Manak Bhawan, BIS

WEBEX

Online

Virtual

Green room

BIS HQ

Bureau of Indian
Standards

ONLINE
BIS HQ
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29.
30.
31.
32.

AYD 7

SSD 20
MED 24
FAD 24

TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting

29-12-2023
29-12-2023
29-12-2023
30-12-2023

10:30
11:00
11:00
11:00

Manak Bhawan

December 2023
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AYD 4
2. FAD 19
3. CED 39
4. TXD 14
5. CED 54
6. TXD 13
7. ETD 13
8. CED 2
9. TED 32
10. TEDG
11.  ETD 30
12. SSD 1
13. CHD 25
14. ETD 13
15. MHD5
16. SSD 19
17. WRD 16
18.  PGD 28
19. SSD 10
20. ETD11
21. SSD 1
22. SSD 9
23. TXD 36
24. MED 24
25. PCD6
26. LITD 31

MEETINGS PIANNED FOR CURRENT WEEK

TC Meeting

TC Meeting

TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting
TC Meeting

From: 01-12-2023
To: 01-01-2024

From: 01-01-2024
To: 05-01-2024

02-01-2024
02-01-2024
02-01-2024
03-01-2024
03-01-2024
03-01-2024
04-01-2024
04-01-2024
04-01-2024
04-01-2024
04-01-2024
05-01-2024
05-01-2024
05-01-2024
05-01-2024
05-01-2024
05-01-2024
05-01-2024
05-01-2024
05-01-2024
05-01-2024
08-01-2024
08-01-2024
08-01-2024

10:30

14:00

15:30
15:00
10:30
10:30
11:00
10:30
10:00
11:00
14:30
10:30
16:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
14:30
10:30
10:30
15:00
14:30
10:30
10:00
11:00

BIS Headquarter

Virtual Meeting

IISc
ARAL

Vimarsha-Blue room

BIS HQ

Samvaad - Green Room

BIS, Head Quarter

BIS HQ
Manak Bhawan, BIS-Hq

December 2023




